3-Way Pilot Valves
Key features and benefits
l	Suitable for use on many fluid
applications:
	 l	 Clean air
	 l	 Natural gas
	 l	 LP gases
	 l	 Petroleum base lubricants

3-Way Pilot Valves - Models 4057/4457
DS-AM-4057-4457-0709-Rev1-US  www.amot.com
How to order
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your 4057 3-Way Pilot Valve
Example Code 4057D 019F 1 -AA
Basic Model
Basic Model 4057D Anodized Aluminum
Operator, Finish and Thread - Gulf-Proofed NPT
019F CA - Manual operated - 5 lbs / 2.2 kg force required
020F CB - Manual pull spring return 15 lbs / 6.8 kg force required
022H
023H
025H
027K SB - Manual latch or pressure operated, spring return when released 26 psi (0.9 bar)
029K
031H
032J CF - Double pilot operated, 10 psi (0.69 bar) pressure required
035J
Standard Spool  - Valve type
1 Standard center dead spot
2 Valve port overlap
5 Standard center dead spot
6 Valve port overlap
Customer Special Code
-AA Standard Product
-*** Customer Special Code
Customer Special Requirements
Operator, Finish and
Thread  - Gulf Proofed
Anodized Aluminum NPT
CD - Manual or pressure operated manual return, 10 psi (0.69 bar) pressure or 6 lbs / 2.72
kg force required
CE - Manual or pressure operated spring return, 26 psi (1.79 bar) pressure or 6 lbs /2.72 kg
force required
CP - Manual latch or pressure operated, spring return when released.  26 psi (1.8 bar)
pressure required
CG - Pressure operated, spring return, 26 psi (1.79 bar) pressure required
C2 - Double pilot operated, spring return in one direction, 10 psi (0.69 bar) and 26 psi (1.79
bar) pressure required
CT - Adjustable pressure operated spring return. Adjustable from 5 to 15 psi (0.3 to 1.03
bar)
Spool
CA, CB, CD, CE, CP, CT, CG, CF, C2
SB
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your 4457 3-Way Pilot Valve
Example Code 4457A 001F 1 -AA
Basic Model
Basic Model 4457A Stainless Steel
Operator, Finish and Thread - Stainless Steel NPT
Operator, Finish and Thread
- Stainless Steel NPT
001F CA - Manual operated - 5 lbs / 2.2 kg force required
002F CB - Manual pull spring return 15 lbs / 6.8 kg force required
004H
CD - Manual or pressure operated manual return, 10 psi (0.69 bar) pressure or 6 lbs / 2.72
kg force required
005H
CE - Manual or pressure operated spring return, 26 psi (1.79 bar) pressure or 16 lbs / 7.27 kg
force required
007H
CP - Manual latch or pressure operated, spring return when released.  26 psi (1.79 bar)
pressure required
013H CG - Pressure operated, spring return, 26 psi (1.79 bar) pressure required
014J CF - Double pilot operated, 10 psi (0.69 bar) pressure required
Spool  - Valve Type
Spool
1 Standard center dead spot
2 Valve port overlap
Customer Special Code
Customer Special Requirements
-AA Standard Product
-*** Customer Special Code
page 6